Datasheet
TRI-COLOUR LED Downlights
CAT NO.  DLI90TRIWE, DLI90TRIBL, DLI90TRIBC, DLI110TRIWE, DLI150TRIWE
Cat no. DLI90TRIBL, DLI90TRIWE, DLI90TRIBC DLI110TRIWE DLI150TRIWE
Supply Voltage 230 - 240V a.c.    50Hz
Input Power 7W 10W
Colour Rendering Index
(CRI) 80+
Beam Angle 900 950
Lifespan 35,000 hrs
Dimmable Trailing Edge Dimmer
Insulation Rating IC-4 and IC-F
IP Rating IP44
Ceiling Cutout Size Ø90mm Ø 110mm Ø150mm
Depth into Ceiling 72mm 80mm
Fascia Size Ø110mm Ø138mm Ø175mm
Fascia Colour Black (BL), White (WE), Brushed Chrome (BC)
DLI90TRIWE DLI90TRIBL DLI90TRIBC
LD02842AEA
Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, Legrand Sales Representative or
Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
•Light Colour Selector lets you easily switch between
Warm (3,000K), Cool (4,000K) and Natural (5,000K) light
temperature
•Integrated dimmable driver compatible with trailing edge
dimmers
•Smooth dimming range
•Suitable for 90mm, 110mm and 125mm cut-outs
•Fitted with 1m flex and plug
•Suitable for outdoor undercover areas (IP44 rating)
•2,500V electrical surge protection
•Screw-less terminal cover for easy, hard-wired connection
•High quality flame retardant plastic construction
•IC-4 insulation rating This downlight can be fully covered
and abutted by insulation material
•35,000h lifespan
11
_2
01
8
LE
G
22
84
Single product
Cat No Single Barcode
DLI90TRIWE 9321001463733
DLI90TRIBC 9321001488224
DLI90TRIBL 9321001488200
DLI110TRIWE 9321001463740
DLI150TRIWE 9321001463757
Outer box (Qty 24)
Cat No Barcode
DLI90TRIWE 9321001463764
DLI90TRIBC 9321001488231
DLI90TRIBL 9321001488217
DLI110TRIWE 9321001463771
DLI150TRIWE 9321001463788
 TRI-COLOUR LED Downlights
CAT NO.  DLI90TRIWE, DLI90TRIBL, DLI90TRIBC, DLI110TRIWE, DLI150TRIWE